
Alternatif_Media_Promosi_Kese
hatan_Kepatuhan_Mencuci_Tan

gan
by

Submission date: 20-Feb-2023 06:45PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2018777366
File name: Alternatif_Media_Promosi_Kesehatan_Kepatuhan_Mencuci_Tangan.pdf (199.05K)
Word count: 3688
Character count: 22137



4

7

7

8



2

3

5

9



2





1

1

1

1

4

4

8



1

2

4

5



1

1

2

2

4

6

6

6

8



4

4

7

8

8







19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7 2%

8 2%

9 2%

Alternatif_Media_Promosi_Kesehatan_Kepatuhan_Mencuci_T…
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

adoc.pub
Internet Source

journal.tritunas.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.uinsu.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.helvetia.ac.id
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

ijohm.rcipublisher.org
Internet Source

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

ejournal.kopertis10.or.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%


